
Civil Liability Professional Indemnity Construction

Other classes

INSURED PROFESSIONS INCLUDE:

	f Accountants / Auditors
	f Advertising Agencies
	f Agriculture and Agronomy Consultants
	f Asset Managers
	f Auctioneers
	f Data Processing and Collection Bureaus
	f Employment Agencies
	f Energy Raters and Sustainability Consultants
	f Event Managers
	f Executive/Business Coaching
	f Forestry Consultants
	f Funeral Directors
	f Graphic Design
	f Management Consultants
	f Market / Research Consultants
	f OH&S Consultants
	f Property Managers
	f Property Valuers
	f Public Relations / Marketing Consultants
	f Rail Signaling
	f Risk Managers
	f RTO Registered Training Consultants
	f Security Consultants
	f Security Service Consultants
	f Travel Agencies

INSURED PROFESSIONS INCLUDE:

	f Architects
	f Artisan Contractors
	f Construction Managers
	f Design and Construct Contractors
	f Drafts People
	f Engineers e.g. Civil, Electrical, Geotechnical, 

Mechanical, Hydraulic, Structural, Environmental & 
other engineering specialties

	f Environmental Consultants
	f Inspection, Testing. Certification, Accreditation
	f Interior Designers
	f Landscape Architects
	f NATA Accredited Testing Labs
	f Project Managers
	f Risk Managers
	f Surveyors e.g. Building, Land, Quantity
	f Town Planners

D&O

	f Employment Practices 
Liability

	f Financial Institutions
	f Government 

Enterprises
	f Large Private 

Enterprises

	f Prospectus  
Liability

	f Public Listed 
Companies

	f Public Unlisted 
Companies

	f Start Ups

Financial Institutions / PI / D&O / Crime

	f Banks
	f Building & Friendly 

Societies
	f Corporate Advisory
	f Credit Unions
	f Insurance Companies
	f Investment & Fund 

Managers for Hedge, 

Equities, Property, 
Mortgage, Private 
Equity, Venture Capital 
Funds

	f Underwriting Agencies
	f Fixed Interest

IT Liability

	f Application Service 
Providers

	f Data Warehousing 
Companies

	f Facilities Management, 
Outsourcing & BPO 
Companies

	f Hardware 
Manufacturers, 
Assemblers, Re-
sellers, Maintenance, 
Service & Repair 
Companies 

	f IT and Computer 
Consultants

	f Network Consulting 
Services

	f SCADA/PLC 
Developers

	f Software Developers  
& Resellers

	f Systems & Data 
Processing Services

	f Systems Integrators
	f Telecommunications 

Services
	f Web Hosting, 

Designers & Service 
Providers
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Contacts

NEW SOUTH WALES
PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY

Chris Maclean
Vice President,  
Professional & Financial Risks Manager – NSW 
T	 +61 2 8298 5863
E	 chris.maclean@libertyglobalgroup.com
Chris supports International Brokers. Please also 
contact Chris about Projects

Todd Woodard
Vice President, Head of Underwriting,  
Professional & Financial Risks – Asia Pacific
T	 +61 2 8298 5947
E	 todd.woodard@libertyglobalgroup.com
Todd supports International Brokers. Please also 
contact Todd about Projects

Sarah Dickson
Senior Underwriter, Portfolio Solutions 
T	 +61 2 8047 3375
E	 sarah.dickson@libertyglobalgroup.com

Cloe Reymond
Assistant Vice President, NSW Professional & 
Financial Risks RMB Manager
T	 +61 2 8298 5852
E	 cloe.reymond@libertyglobalgroup.com
Chloe supports RMB Brokers

Alex Biasi
Senior Underwriter 
T	 +61 2 8070 2928
E	alex.biasi@LibertyGlobalGroup.com

Claudia Agah
National Professional Indemnity Manager
T	 +61 2 8298 5845
E	 claudia.virgona@libertyglobalgroup.com

Mitchell Loewensohn
Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8298 5962
E	mitchell.loewensohn@libertyglobalgroup.com 

Adriana Petrie
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8298 5883
E	adriana.petrie@libertyglobalgroup.com  

Suff Saleem
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8298 5833
E	 suff.saleem@libertyglobalgroup.com  

Jack Gallagher
Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8070 2993
E	 jack.gallagher@libertyglobalgroup.com

Chase Tolmie
Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8047 3371
E	 chase.tolmie@libertyglobalgroup.com

NOVEMBER 2025

Marcus Thomas
Head of Casualty and Professional & Financial 
Risks – APAC Commercial & Specialty
T	 +61 2 8298 5846
E	marcus.thomas@libertyglobalgroup.com

http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
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Contacts

IT LIABILITY / CYBER

Michael Mahlo
Assistant Vice President,  
Professional & Financial Risks
T	 +61 2 8298 5906
E	michael.mahlo@libertyglobalgroup.com

Matteo De Vecchi
Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8047 3341
E	matteo.devecchi@libertyglobalgroup.com

NEW SOUTH WALES
FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

Cennan Nwiran
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8298 5965
E	 cennan.nwiran@libertyglobalgroup.com 

Penny Scott
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8047 3345
E	penny.scott@libertyglobalgroup.com

NOVEMBER 2025

Rian Wickens
Assistant Vice President, Professional & Financial 
T	 +61 2 8047 3316
E	 rian.wickens@libertyglobalgroup.com

Nick Williams
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8047 3304
E	nick.williams@libertyglobalgroup.com

David Gallagher
Vice President, Head of Cyber & IT Liability, 
Professional & Financial Risks – Asia Pacific
T	 +61 2 8298 5897
E	david.gallagher@libertyglobalgroup.com

DIRECTORS & OFFICERS

Jack Cox
Australian Underwriting Manager, Professional & 
Financial Risks
T	 +61 2 8047 3372
E	 jack.cox@libertyglobalgroup.com

Narjiss Oussalah
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 2 8047 3355
E	narjiss.oussalah@libertyglobalgroup.com 

http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
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Contacts

VICTORIA

Ivan Timoshenko
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 3 9619 9863
E	 ivan.timoshenko@libertyglobalgroup.com

Christian Manning
Head of Professional & Financial Risks Australia  
& Victorian Branch Manager
T	 +61 3 9619 9803
E	 christian.manning@libertyglobalgroup.com

Meredith Lieu
Assistant Vice President,  
Australian D&O Commercial Portfolio Manager, 
Professional & Financial Risks
T	 +61 3 9619 9813
E	meredith.lieu@libertyglobalgroup.com

Fiona Liauw
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 3 9619 9817
E	 fiona.liauw@libertyglobalgroup.com

Kevin Nhan
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 3 9619 9826
E	 kevin.nhan@libertyglobalgroup.com

Odile Cameron
Underwriter
T	 +61 3 9619 9887
E	odile.cameron@libertyglobalgroup.com

Simon Jenvey
Assistant Vice President and Financial Institutions 
Portfolio Manager
T	 +61 3 9619 9835
E	 simon.jenvey@libertyglobalgroup.com

Stephanie Valvo
Underwriter
T	 +61 3 9619 9824
E	 stephanie.valvo@libertyglobalgroup.com

NOVEMBER 2025

Yi Ling Chan
Underwriter
T	 +61 3 9619 9899
E	 yiling.chan@libertyglobalgroup.com

http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
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Contacts

QUEENSLAND 

Helen Brand
Vice President, Head of Strategy,  
Risk & Planning Casualty and Professional & 
Financial Risks and Queensland Branch Manager
T	 +61 7 3235 8823
E	helen.brand@libertyglobalgroup.com

Ashley McCarthy
Distribution Manager, Portfolio Solutions
T	 +61 7 3235 8884
E	ashley.mccarthy@libertyglobalgroup.com

Christopher Brassil
Underwriter
T	 +61 7 3235 8842
E	 christopher.brassil@libertyglobalgroup.com

Belinda Parker
Assistant Vice President
T	 61 7 3235 8883
E	belinda.parker@libertyglobalgroup.com

Nicole McHardy
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 7 3235 8850
E	nicole.mchardy@libertyglobalgroup.com

Emily Brazel
Assistant Vice President, Portfolio Solutions
T	 +61 7 3235 8851
E	emily.brazel@libertyglobalgroup.com

Helen Walpole
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 7 3235 8831
E	helen.walpole@libertyglobalgroup.com

Namik Turabi
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 7 3235 8824
E	namik.turabi@libertyglobalgroup.com

NOVEMBER 2025
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Contacts

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

AP0445-11-25

Liberty is not authorised to provide financial product advice. The information in this document does not take into account your objectives, financial situation or needs. Always consider the 
applicable policy wording and other relevant documents before deciding to acquire a financial product. This information is current as at November 2025. Liberty means Liberty Specialty Markets, 
a trading name of Liberty Mutual Insurance Company, Australia Branch (ABN 61 086 083 605; AFSL No. 530842 (for claims handling and settling services only)) incorporated in Massachusetts, 
USA (the liability of members is limited); Liberty Specialty Markets Hong Kong Limited (UBI 66395065); Liberty Specialty Markets Singapore Pte Limited (UEN 201538069C); and Liberty Specialty 
Markets Singapore Pte Limited, Labuan Branch (Company No. LF12903), a licensed insurer under the Labuan Financial Services and Securities Act 2010 (Licence No. IS2016162).

Connect and join the 
Liberty conversation

View our Office Locations

Todd Sessions
Assistant Vice President, Professional & Financial 
Risks Manager – WA
T	 +61 8 6188 9521
E	 todd.sessions@libertyglobalgroup.com

Zeron Deng
Underwriter
T	 +61 8 6188 9510
E	 zeron.deng@libertyglobalgroup.com

Jack Dew
Underwriter
T	 +61 8 6188 9522
E	 jack.dew@libertyglobalgroup.com

Sarah Brown
Senior Underwriter, Professional & Financial Risks
T	 +61 8 6188 9511
E	 sarah.brown@libertyglobalgroup.com

Georgia Dodd
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 8 6188 9518
E	georgia.dodd@libertyglobalgroup.com

Shayna Tweed
Underwriter
T	 +61 6188 9527
E	 shayna.tweed@libertyglobalgroup.com

Sara Culhane
Underwriter
T	 +61 8 6188 9517
E	 sara.culhane@libertyglobalgroup.com

Belinda Faries
Senior Underwriter
T	 +61 6188 9528
E	belinda.faries@libertyglobalgroup.com

http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au
http://www.libertyspecialtymarkets.com.au/contact/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-specialty-markets/

